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MadWave Challenge 2025
Tartu, 4. - 6.4.2025

Event 35 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
06.04.2025 - 11:49 Results
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts

2011 and younger

1. VILBORN, Freya Cornelia 11 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:11.05 519
50m: 34.32 34.32 100m: 1:11.05 36.73

2. ROMANENKO, Olivia Aleksandra 12 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:12.94 480
50m: 35.61 35.61 100m: 1:12.94 37.33

3. ZIELINSKI, Sofia 11 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:17.60 399
50m: 36.54 36.54 100m: 1:17.60 41.06

4. PRANS, Maris 13 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:22.23 335
50m: 39.26 39.26 100m: 1:22.23 42.97

5. ROOSVALD, Iris 11 Orca Swim Club 1:24.53 308
50m: 41.44 41.44 100m: 1:24.53 43.09

6. GURJANOVA, Olga Violina 13 Johvi Spordikool 1:25.44 298
50m: 41.23 41.23 100m: 1:25.44 44.21

7. SOOSAAR, Elenora 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:27.17 281
50m: 42.42 42.42 100m: 1:27.17 44.75

8. TOOMSALU, Mirtel 11 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:27.77 275
50m: 42.10 42.10 100m: 1:27.77 45.67

9. ELKSNIN, Adelina 14 Narva SK/Energia 1:30.07 255
50m: 43.99 43.99 100m: 1:30.07 46.08

10. NOORMAGI, Emma Marii 14 Yess 1:30.83 248
50m: 44.72 44.72 100m: 1:30.83 46.11

11. SADAM, Mirtel 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:31.99 239
50m: 44.04 44.04 100m: 1:31.99 47.95

12. JEROSTSENKO, Ersell 15 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:36.14 209
50m: 45.23 45.23 100m: 1:36.14 50.91

13. LOMP, Maritte 16 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:38.56 194
50m: 47.06 47.06 100m: 1:38.56 51.50

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. ROOP, Adele 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:07.90 595
50m: 32.34 32.34 100m: 1:07.90 35.56

2. ROSKOSHNY, Maria 10 Aquaway Spordikool 1:08.19 588
50m: 32.84 32.84 100m: 1:08.19 35.35

3. ROOS, Aleksandra 10 Parnu Spordikool 1:09.21 562
50m: 34.02 34.02 100m: 1:09.21 35.19

4. PAAS, Eliisa 09 Tuk 1:09.83 547
50m: 33.50 33.50 100m: 1:09.83 36.33

5. TRUUVELT, Tuuli 09 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:16.19 421
50m: 36.05 36.05 100m: 1:16.19 40.14

6. SAAVAN, Annabel 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:16.23 420
50m: 37.29 37.29 100m: 1:16.23 38.94

7. ELLERMAA, Teele 10 Keila Swimclub 1:19.65 369
50m: 38.66 38.66 100m: 1:19.65 40.99

8. REBANE, Mia 10 Yess 1:22.04 337
50m: 39.34 39.34 100m: 1:22.04 42.70
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MadWave Challenge 2025
Tartu, 4. - 6.4.2025

Event 35, Girls, 100m Backstroke, YOB 2009 - 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

9. MAESEPP, Minna Li 10 Yess 1:26.26 290
50m: 41.23 41.23 100m: 1:26.26 45.03

10. RILLO, Grete Elise 09 Spordiklubi Nord 1:29.97 256
50m: 44.17 44.17 100m: 1:29.97 45.80

11. LEHTOJA, Emma Marii 10 Tuk 1:36.21 209
50m: 45.31 45.31 100m: 1:36.21 50.90

Open

1. ROOP, Adele 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:07.90 595
50m: 32.34 32.34 100m: 1:07.90 35.56

2. ROSKOSHNY, Maria 10 Aquaway Spordikool 1:08.19 588
50m: 32.84 32.84 100m: 1:08.19 35.35

3. GURJANOVA, Violanta 06 Johvi Spordikool 1:08.91 569
50m: 34.06 34.06 100m: 1:08.91 34.85

4. ROOS, Aleksandra 10 Parnu Spordikool 1:09.21 562
50m: 34.02 34.02 100m: 1:09.21 35.19

5. PAAS, Eliisa 09 Tuk 1:09.83 547
50m: 33.50 33.50 100m: 1:09.83 36.33

6. VILBORN, Freya Cornelia 11 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:11.05 519
50m: 34.32 34.32 100m: 1:11.05 36.73

7. ROMANENKO, Olivia Aleksandra 12 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:12.94 480
50m: 35.61 35.61 100m: 1:12.94 37.33

8. ULP, Loreen 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:13.03 478
50m: 33.43 33.43 100m: 1:13.03 39.60

9. TRUUVELT, Tuuli 09 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:16.19 421
50m: 36.05 36.05 100m: 1:16.19 40.14

10. SAAVAN, Annabel 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:16.23 420
50m: 37.29 37.29 100m: 1:16.23 38.94

11. ZIELINSKI, Sofia 11 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:17.60 399
50m: 36.54 36.54 100m: 1:17.60 41.06

12. ELLERMAA, Teele 10 Keila Swimclub 1:19.65 369
50m: 38.66 38.66 100m: 1:19.65 40.99

13. REBANE, Mia 10 Yess 1:22.04 337
50m: 39.34 39.34 100m: 1:22.04 42.70

14. PRANS, Maris 13 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:22.23 335
50m: 39.26 39.26 100m: 1:22.23 42.97

15. ROOSVALD, Iris 11 Orca Swim Club 1:24.53 308
50m: 41.44 41.44 100m: 1:24.53 43.09

16. GURJANOVA, Olga Violina 13 Johvi Spordikool 1:25.44 298
50m: 41.23 41.23 100m: 1:25.44 44.21

17. MAESEPP, Minna Li 10 Yess 1:26.26 290
50m: 41.23 41.23 100m: 1:26.26 45.03

18. SOOSAAR, Elenora 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:27.17 281
50m: 42.42 42.42 100m: 1:27.17 44.75

19. TOOMSALU, Mirtel 11 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:27.77 275
50m: 42.10 42.10 100m: 1:27.77 45.67

20. RILLO, Grete Elise 09 Spordiklubi Nord 1:29.97 256
50m: 44.17 44.17 100m: 1:29.97 45.80
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MadWave Challenge 2025
Tartu, 4. - 6.4.2025

Event 35, Women, 100m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

21. ELKSNIN, Adelina 14 Narva SK/Energia 1:30.07 255
50m: 43.99 43.99 100m: 1:30.07 46.08

22. NOORMAGI, Emma Marii 14 Yess 1:30.83 248
50m: 44.72 44.72 100m: 1:30.83 46.11

23. SADAM, Mirtel 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:31.99 239
50m: 44.04 44.04 100m: 1:31.99 47.95

24. JEROSTSENKO, Ersell 15 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:36.14 209
50m: 45.23 45.23 100m: 1:36.14 50.91

25. LEHTOJA, Emma Marii 10 Tuk 1:36.21 209
50m: 45.31 45.31 100m: 1:36.21 50.90

26. LOMP, Maritte 16 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:38.56 194
50m: 47.06 47.06 100m: 1:38.56 51.50

27. KOSSAREVA, Anna 05 Kohtla-Jarve FC Jarve 1:58.01 113
50m: 59.17 59.17 100m: 1:58.01 58.84


